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Women / XS / Junior A

Session: 3B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Johanna Heine579
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.650 9.3009.300 37.050
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julissa Matadamas561
Gymtowne

8.775 9.625 8.9509.200 36.550
4 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Elise Hackenberg556
Gymtowne

8.800 9.350 9.1759.025 36.350
2T 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Nataly Neves563
Gymtowne

8.600 9.625 8.9009.075 36.200
9T 2T 3 5 4 

4 

Isabella Pautin564
Gymtowne

8.725 9.150 9.1008.775 35.750
5 9 5 3 5 

5 

Maranatha Casiano270
Cal Sports-Race

9.125 9.300 8.4508.550 35.425
1 7 9 8 6 

6 

Genesis Hamilton557
Gymtowne

8.700 9.250 8.7508.175 34.875
6T 8 11T 7 7 

7 

Daphne Siemons508
Golden Bear

8.700 9.125 8.8007.950 34.575
6T 10 14 6 8 

8 

Alana Lee580
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.350 8.0258.175 34.050
11T 4T 11T 11 9 

9 

Maggie Pawlowski506
Golden Bear

8.600 8.500 8.1508.675 33.925
9T 14 7 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Jobson240
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.625 7.9508.650 33.725
11T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Lea Sevenier247
CSC Cambrianna

8.475 9.350 7.1508.725 33.700
13 4T 6 14 12 

12 

Arianna Bolwell344
Champion

8.650 8.550 8.2008.100 33.500
8 13 13 9 13 

13 

Yulia Kolechkin272
Cal Sports-Race

8.350 8.850 7.7508.300 33.250
14 11 10 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2015 1:43 PM

Women / XS / Junior B

Session: 3B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Karolina Low243
CSC Cambrianna

9.175 9.425 8.8009.350 36.750
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Paige Fairbairn578
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.675 9.1008.775 36.200
8T 1 8 1 2 

2 

Sarah Winch276
Cal Sports-Race

9.125 9.475 8.1008.950 35.650
2 2 3 11 3 

3 

Nadia Fedotova555
Gymtowne

8.825 8.775 8.8008.825 35.225
5 7 6 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Tse565
Gymtowne

8.900 8.575 8.7008.925 35.100
3 10 4 7 5 

5 

Lou Nuiry246
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.300 8.3008.875 35.075
11 4 5 10 6 

6 

Sydney Henderson501
Golden Bear

8.850 9.000 8.7508.275 34.875
4 6 12 5T 7 

7 

Sylvie Loh242
CSC Cambrianna

8.650 8.675 8.7508.625 34.700
8T 9 9T 5T 8 

8 

Sirena Ortiz347
Champion

8.700 8.700 8.6508.625 34.675
7 8 9T 8 9 

9 

Olivia Ciaravino554
Gymtowne

8.775 7.600 9.0508.975 34.400
6 12 2 2 10 

10 

Lydia Brown237
CSC Cambrianna

8.625 8.350 8.5758.800 34.350
10 11 7 9 11 

11 

Violet Hedrick577
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.075 8.0508.325 34.000
12 5 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Senior A

Session: 3B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Clarina Camicia553
Gymtowne

9.050 9.700 9.4009.325 37.475
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Moore562
Gymtowne

8.600 9.625 9.0758.575 35.875
9T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Sequoia McAfee505
Golden Bear

9.050 9.300 8.5008.975 35.825
1T 5T 2 8 3 

3 

Lana Kae Sing707
Peninsula

8.775 9.325 9.3758.250 35.725
4T 4 7 2 4 

4 

Genevieve Medina244
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.425 9.0008.175 35.200
9T 3 8 4 5 

5 

Maia Jeanneau503
Golden Bear

8.750 9.200 8.8258.125 34.900
6 9 9T 5 6 

6 

Kelly Murphy581
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.075 8.8008.125 34.725
7 11 9T 6 7 

7 

Isabel Ross507
Golden Bear

8.450 9.025 8.5508.575 34.600
12 12 4T 7 8 

8 

Tessa Mahon560
Gymtowne

8.350 8.900 8.4758.750 34.475
13T 13 3 9 9 

9 

Julia Kuschner558
Gymtowne

8.775 9.300 8.0008.300 34.375
4T 5T 6 13T 10 

10 

Leela Kiyawat504
Golden Bear

8.550 9.300 8.4508.050 34.350
11 5T 12 10T 11 

11 

Madison Maravilla273
Cal Sports-Race

8.875 9.250 7.5008.075 33.700
3 8 11 15 12 

12 

Dulce Vielma Ornelas348
Champion

8.650 9.150 8.4507.050 33.300
8 10 14 10T 13 

13 

Cassidy Curtiss345
Champion

8.350 8.325 8.2256.575 31.475
13T 15 15 12 14 

14 

Amaya  Lancaster241
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 8.625 8.0007.650 24.275
15 14 13 13T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Senior B

Session: 3B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Van-Khanh Tran274
Cal Sports-Race

8.750 9.700 8.7009.025 36.175
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Grace Bost706
Peninsula

8.550 8.800 9.3259.075 35.750
10T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Jeanne Nuiry245
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 9.000 8.3009.000 35.000
6 4T 4 8T 3 

3 

Megan Lee559
Gymtowne

8.625 9.300 8.3008.700 34.925
8 3 5 8T 4 

4 

Alyssa  Gonzales238
CSC Cambrianna

8.725 8.700 8.4009.050 34.875
3T 9 2 6 5 

5 

Padma Armstrong552
Gymtowne

8.725 9.000 8.3758.625 34.725
3T 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Isadora Hester502
Golden Bear

8.725 9.350 8.6007.975 34.650
3T 2 11 4 7 

7 

Megan Kim346
Champion

8.775 8.600 8.8008.100 34.275
1 11 8 2 8 

8 

Amber Hill239
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 8.775 8.5008.300 34.175
9 8 7 5 9 

9 

Vy Tran275
Cal Sports-Race

8.675 8.850 7.4508.025 33.000
7 6 10 11 10 

10 

Sarah Soldano248
CSC Cambrianna

8.550 8.650 7.6008.075 32.875
10T 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne T 111.000 26.775 28.950 27.600 27.675

12 1 1

553 Clarina Camicia 9.050 9.700 9.4009.325

565 Katherine Tse 8.900

555 Nadia Fedotova 8.825

561 Julissa Matadamas 9.625 9.200

563 Nataly Neves 9.625 9.075

556 Elise Hackenberg 9.175

564 Isabella Pautin 9.100

2 CSC Cambrianna T 108.750 26.600 28.200 27.400 26.550

34 4 2

243 Karolina Low 9.175 9.425 8.8009.350

238 Alyssa  Gonzales 8.725 9.050

245 Jeanne Nuiry 8.700 9.000

244 Genevieve Medina 9.425 9.000

247 Lea Sevenier 9.350

242 Sylvie Loh 8.750

3 Head Over Heels T 108.300 26.175 28.675 26.250 27.200

25 2 4

579 Johanna Heine 8.800 9.650 9.3009.300

581 Kelly Murphy 8.725 8.800

578 Paige Fairbairn 8.650 9.675 9.1008.775

580 Alana Lee 9.350 8.175

4 Cal Sports-Race T 107.375 27.125 28.475 26.525 25.250

61 3 3

276 Sarah Winch 9.125 9.475 8.1008.950

270 Maranatha Casiano 9.125 9.300 8.4508.550

273 Madison Maravilla 8.875

274 Van-Khanh Tran 9.700 8.7009.025

5 Golden Bear T 107.200 26.650 27.950 26.225 26.375

43 5 5

505 Sequoia McAfee 9.050 9.300 8.975

501 Sydney Henderson 8.850 8.750

503 Maia Jeanneau 8.750 8.825

502 Isadora Hester 9.350

504 Leela Kiyawat 9.300

506 Maggie Pawlowski 8.675

507 Isabel Ross 8.575

508 Daphne Siemons 8.800
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Champion T 103.300 26.125 26.450 24.825 25.900

56 6 6

346 Megan Kim 8.775 8.600 8.8008.100

347 Sirena Ortiz 8.700 8.700 8.6508.625

344 Arianna Bolwell 8.650 8.100

348 Dulce Vielma Ornelas 9.150 8.450
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